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First Name Last Name Agency / Group City Email Address
Shari Proctor Kansas Dept of Wildlife, Parks & Tourism Chanute shari.proctor@ksoutdoors.com
LewAnn Schneider Kansas Dept of Agriculture, Division of Animal Health Clay Center lewann.schneider@kda.ks.gov
Ryan Hale Colby Community College Colby ryan.hale@colbycc.edu
Marissa Kalkman Alere Denver marissa.kalkman@alere.com
Danielle Gabor Wichita State University Derby Danielle.Gabor@wichita.edu
Clayton Young Office of the State Banking Comissioner Dodge City Clayton.Young@osbckansas.org
Wendy Stroede Ellsworth Correctional Facility Ellsworth WendyS@doc.ks.gov
Mike Wise Emporia State University Emporia mwise@emporia.edu

Joyce Tungol KUMC Fairway jtungol2@kumc.edu
Kristin Schalk Fort Scott Community College Fort Scott kristins@fortscott.edu
Jason Elliott CFTA Ft. Riley jte1076@gmail.com
Graciela Galindo KDOR Garden City grace_galindo@wan.kdor.state.ks.us
Mary Yeager Wichita State University Goddard maryelizabethyeager@yahoo.com
Bill Heimann Kansas Dept of Health & Environment Hays BHeimann@kdheks.gov
Janet Koerner Dept for Children & Families - Adult Protection Unit Hays Janet.Koerner@dcf.ks.gov
Julie Kohl USD 489, Early Childhood Connections Hays jkohl@usd489.com
Tori North USD 489 Hays vnorth@usd489.com
Lindsey Sandquist Department of Education USD 489 Hays lsandquist@usd489.com
Sherry Spangler Fort Hays State University Hays slspangler@fhsu.edu
Donella Belleau Graham County Hospital Hill City dbelleau@gchospital.org
Pat Casson Hutchinson Correctional Facility Hutchinson Pat.casson@doc.ks.gov
BJ Reeves Dept for Children & Families - Hutchinson Hutchinson BJ.Reeves@dcf.ks.gov 
Susie Turner Kansas Law Enforcement Training Center Hutchinson sturner@kletc.org
Becky Stanley SE Kansas Mental Health Center Iola bstanley@sekmhc.org
Roger Bailey Kansas Racing & Gaming Commission Kansas City roger.bailey@krgc.ks.gov
Jennifer Dzurick KUMC Kansas City j677d309@kumc.edu
Ashley Johnson Dept for Children & Families Kansas City ashley.johnson@dcf.ks.gov
Lori Smith Kansas State School for the Blind Kansas City lsmith@kssdb.org
Lori East Lansing Correctional Facility Lansing lori.east@doc.ks.gov
Cathy Higley Lansing Correctional Facility Lansing CathyH@doc.ks.gov
Deborah Blake Larned State Hospital Larned debi.blake@lsh.ks.gov
June Loomis Larned Correctional Mental Health Facility Larned JuneL@doc.ks.gov
Kelly Miller Larned Correctional Mental Health Facility Larned Kelly.Miller@doc.ks.gov
Lisa Powell Larned State Hospital Larned lisa.powell@lsh.ks.gov
Jamie Sawicki Larned State Hospital Larned jamie.sawicki@lsh.ks.gov
Debbie Bohlander University of Kansas Lawrence dbohland@ku.edu
Rebecca Cates KU Lawrence rjcates@ku.edu
Maureen Cole University of Kansas Lawrence maucole@gmail.com
Kathleen Cole University of Kansas, Information Technology Lawrence kitcole@ku.edu
Sara Crangle University of Kansas, KU Center for Research Lawrence colfax@ku.edu
George Diepenbrock University of Kansas - KU News Service Lawrence gdiepenbrock@ku.edu
Julie Faust Watkins Health Services, University of Kansas Lawrence jrfaust@ku.edu
Kim Glover University of Kansas Lawrence gloverk@ku.edu
Jeri Glynn KU Lied Center Lawrence jglynn@ku.edu
Lori Kesinger Kansas Audio-Reader Network Lawrence LRK@ku.edu
Tonya Ketchum University of Kansas Lawrence trketchum@ku.edu
Jacalyn Matney University of Kansas Lawrence jaci@ku.edu
Kathleen McCurley University of Kansas - Chancellor's Office Lawrence kmccurley@ku.edu
Jill Mignacca The University of Kansas - Department of Spanish and Portuguese Lawrence jmig@ku.edu
Vanessa Newton Universtiy of Kansas Lawrence vanessanewton@ku.edu
Jennifer Phillips University of Kansas Lawrence jhoernic@ku.edu
Ben Saathoff University of Kansas Lawrence bsaathoff@ku.edu
Sarah Schmits University of Kansas Lawrence saarah17@ku.edu
Kellie Smith-Herrod University of Kansas Lawrence ksherrod@ku.edu
Susan Tindall DCF Lawrence susan.tindall@dcf.ks.gov
Sheryl Umscheid The University of Kansas Lawrence sumscheid@ku.edu
Cheryl Wiley University of Kansas - Dining Services Lawrence chwiley@ku.edu
Lily Yu University of Kansas Lawrence lilyyu@ku.edu
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June Kramer USD 283 Longton jekramer@usd283.org
Jana Clark Kansas State University Manhattan jjoy@ksu.edu
Ashley Hawkes Kansas Forest Service Manhattan aimeeh2@ksu.edu
Camille Korenek Kansas State University - Housing & Dining Manhattan korenek@ksu.edu
Chandra Lasley K-State Housing & Dining Services Manhattan clasley@ksu.edu
Kim Piper Kansas State University, Libraries Manhattan kpiper@ksu.edu
Toynia Smith Kansas State University Manhattan toynia@ksu.edu
Tonya Wessel K-State Housing & Dining Services Manhattan twessel@ksu.edu
Terri Wyrick Kansas State University, Facilities Services Manhattan twyrick@ksu.edu
Kendra Milner USD 364 Marysville tkka@bluevalley.net
Lorie Patterson USD 342 McLouth pattersonl@mclouth.org
Heidi Wells Kansas Dept of Education, Child Nutrition & Wellness Team Milton hwells@ksde.org
Chris Olesen KDOC Norton cdolesen@ruraltel.net
Lori Van Eaton Norton Correctional Facility Norton lori.vaneaton@doc.ks.gov
Melanie Bostwick Meadlowlark Extension District Oskaloosa mbostwick@ksu.edu
Sydney Spears Univesity of Kansas - Edwards Campus Overland Park sspears@ku.edu
Blanche Wulfekoetter USD 340 Ozawkie wulfekoetter@gmail.com
Cheryl Brees Parsons State Hospital Parsons cheryl.brees@pshtc.ks.gov
Sheri Dixon Parsons State Hospital Parsons sheri.dixon@pshtc.ks.gov
Carolyn Martin Parsons State Hospital Parsons Carolyn.martin@pshtc.ks.gov
Rebecka Schoenecker-Stich Parsons State Hospital Parsons rebecka.schoenecker-stich@pshtc.ks.gov
Debbie Amershek Pittburg State University Pittsburg damershe@pittstate.edu
Kayla Devereaux Pittburg State University Pittsburg kdevereaux@pittstate.edu
Amanda Girth Kansas Dept of Transportation - Pittsburg Pittsburg agirth@ksdot.org
Jodi Drake Pratt County Extension Pratt jdrake@ksu.edu
Tammy DeToy Gove County Medical Center Quinter tamithadetoy@gmail.com 
Jo Ann Mattison Central Kansas Mental Health Center Salina jmattison@ckmhc.org
Sheila Srna Central Kansas Mental Health Center Salina ssrna@ckmhc.org
Ralene Davis City of Sedan Sedan ralene_cqhills@yahoo.com
Pamela Barnum Topeka Correctional Facility Topeka PamelaBa@doc.ks.gov
Krista Beckley KSDE Topeka kbeckley@ksde.org
Jo Boswell Adjutant General Topeka jo.h.boswell.nfg@mail.mil
Christine Brady Kansas Neurological Institute Topeka cqmb@kni.ks.gov
Mandi Chace KDHE Topeka mchace@kdheks.gov
Beth Child Board of Indigents' Defense Topeka bchild@sbids.org
Breanna Cox Dept for Children & Families Topeka Breanna.Cox@dcf.ks.gov
Amy Decker Kansas Dept of Revenue Topeka amy_decker@wan.kdor.state.ks.us 
Kathleen Deeter Kansas State Board of Pharmacy Topeka kathleen.deeter@pharmacy.ks.gov
Mary Leigh Dyck Kansas Board of Technical Professions Topeka maryd@ksbtp.ks.gov
Connie Eisenbarth Kansas Neurological Institute Topeka Connie.Eisenbarth@kni.ks.gov
Stacy Elersic SEHP Topeka selersic@kdheks.gov
Shannon Elwell KDHE Topeka selwell@kdheks.gov
Jennifer Flory Kansas Dept of Health & Environment Topeka JFLory@kdheks.gov
Kathy Fox Kansas Neurological Institute Topeka Kathy.Fox@kni.ks.gov
Martha Gabehart KS Commission on Disability Concerns - Governor's Office Topeka martha.gabehart@ks.gov
Eva Hays Kansas Dept of Health & Environment Topeka ehays@kdheks.gov
Melinda Holman Kansas Dept of Labor Topeka melinda.holman@dol.ks.gov
Kate Hoppe Kansas Dept of Health & Environment Topeka khoppe@kdheks.gov 
Patricia Kostreles Kansas State Board of Healing Arts Topeka pkostreles@ksbha.ks.gov
Bobbi Luttjohann Kansas Water Office Topeka bobbi.luttjohann@kwo.ks.gov
Wally Mack KDHE/Bureau of Waste Management Topeka wmack@kdheks.gov
Shawna Mercer Kansas Neurological Institute Topeka Shawna.Mercer@KNI.KS.GOV
Nicole Merrow Audit Services - KDOR Topeka lyrinia@gmail.com
Michelle Montgomery KDOC Topeka michelle.montgomery@doc.ks.gov
Lynn Mowder KDHE - Bureau of Family Health Topeka lmowder@kdheks.gov
Kimberley Munoz KDHE Topeka kmunoz@kdheks.gov
Bryan Murdie Kansas Division of Emergency Management Topeka bryan.d.murdie.nfg@mail.mil
Darlene Osterhaus Kansas Deptartment of Transportation Topeka Darlene@ksdot.org
Abigail Phelps Department of Corrections Topeka abigail.phelps@doc.ks.gov
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Denise Phipps Dept for Children & Families Topeka Denise.Phipps@dcf.ks.gov
Sheila Putman Kansas Legislative Research Dept Topeka sheila.putman@klrd.ks.gov
Steve Rockers KS Dept. of Transportation Topeka srockers@ksdot.org
Vicki Roy Kansas Insurance Dept Topeka vroy@ksinsurance.org
Shawn Shroyer Kansas Disability Determination Services Topeka Shawn.M.Shroyer@ssa.gov
Mary Spinks Kansas Dept of Health & Environment Topeka MSpinks@kdheks.gov
Stacie Thurman Legislative Division of Post Audit Topeka stacie.thurman@lpa.ks.gov
Nancee Torkelson Dept of Corrections, Kansas Juvenile Correctional Complex Topeka nancee.torkelson@doc.ks.gov
Joy Truax KS Dept. of Revenue Topeka joy.truax@kdor.ks.gov
Lise Ullery Health Care Stabilization Fund Topeka Lise.ullery@hcsf.org
Michelle Valdivia KJCC - Kansas Juvenile Topeka michelle.valdivia@doc.ks.gov
Karen Vandy Kansas Dept of Health & Environment Topeka kvandy@kdheks.gov
Donna Williams Ethics Commission Topeka ethics@ethics.ks.gov
Lorean Williams Kansas Dept of Revenue, Central Office Ops/Titles & Registrations Topeka lorean.williams@kdor.ks.gov
Tian Xiao KS Insurance Department Topeka txiao@ksinsurance.org
Caroline Scoville City of Washington Washington washems@washingtonks.net
Michael Stegman USD 108 Washington mstegman@usd108.org
Jimi Burke KU School of Medicine - Wichita:  Preventive Medicine Public Health Wichita jburke@kumc.edu
Barbara Chaparro Wichita State University, Dept of Pyschology Wichita barbara.chaparro@wichita.edu
Evelyne Chery DCF Wichita evelyne.chery@dcf.ks.gov
Kaitlyn Hollaway KU Medical School Wichita khollaway@kumc.edu
Lisa Perkins Wichita State University, Upward Bound Wichita Prep Wichita lisa.perkins@wichita.edu
Tamie Rains Wichita State University Wichita tamie.rains@wichita.edu
Andrea Rogers KU - Wichita Wichita arogers5@kumc.edu
April Shine Wichita Regional DCF Wichita April.Shine@dcf.ks.gov
Carrie Wyatt WSU/CHP/CSD Wichita carrie.wyatt@wichita.edu
Jill Carmody Winfield Correctional Facility Winfield JillF@doc.ks.gov
Trish Clinton Kansas Commission on Veterans' Affairs Winfield tclinton@kcva.org
Jamie Huston Winfield Correctional Facility Winfield jamie.huston@doc.ks.gov
Kimberly Tatum Kansas Commission on Veterans' Affairs Winfield ktatum@kcva.org
Sharnell Weakley Kansas Commission on Veterans' Affairs Winfield sweakley@kcva.org
Jacqueline Johnson Kansas Board of Regents jjohnson@ksbor.org
Gloria O'Malley Johnson County Gov gloria.omalley@jocogov.org
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